Updated: 5-29-24

FRCC Girls Soccer Standings and Results - 2024

Conference Overall
Team Won Lost Tie Points GF GA Won Lost Tie
Bay Port 9 0 0 18 40 6 17 1 2
De Pere 6 1 2 14 31 8 11 6 6
Sheboygan North 4 1 4 12 22 12 8 5 4
Notre Dame Academy 5 2 2 12 20 9 13 5 2
Pulaski 4 2 3 11 19 9 13 4 4
Green Bay Preble 3 3 2 8 16 15 8 4 3
Green Bay Southwest 3 5 1 7 9 11 5 7 4
Sheboygan South 2 7 0 4 5 29 2 13 1
Ashwaubenon 0 7 1 1 1 32 6 10 1
Manitowoc Lincoln 0 8 1 1 4 36 4 14 1

Conference Champion Determined by Points:

e 2 points for a win
e 1 point for a tie
e (0 points for a loss

Results:

Wednesday, May 29
(WIAA Regional)

Manitowoc Lincoln - 0 at Sussex Hamilton - 8 (D1)

Tuesday, May 28

(WIAA Regional)

Sheboygan South - 0 at DSHA - 9 (D1)

De Pere - 2 vs. Green Bay Preble - 1 (D1)

Sheboygan North - 0 at Menomonee Falls - 1 (D1)
Bay Port - 2 vs. SPASH - 1 (D1)

Green Bay Southwest - 2 vs. Port Washington - 1 (D2)




Pulaski - 3 vs. Hortonville - 0 (D2)

Thursday, May 23
De Pere - 6 at Fond du Lac -1

Sheboygan South - 0 vs. Sheboygan Falls - 2
Bay Port - 5 vs. West De Pere - 1
Ashwaubenon - 1 at Oshkosh West - 2
Manitowoc Lincoln - 0 at Oostburg - 2

Tuesday, May 21
Notre Dame Academy - 4 vs. Sheboygan South - 0

De Pere - 8 vs. Manitowoc Lincoln - 0
Green Bay Southwest - 0 vs. Pulaski - 0
Bay Port - 9 vs. Sheboygan North - 1

Saturday. May 18

Sheboygan Quad
Sheboygan North - 8 vs. Port Washington - 1 (nc)

Sheboygan North - 1 vs. Neenah - 0 (nc)
Sheboygan South - 1 vs. Port Washington - 2 (nc)

DC Everest Invite
De Pere - 0 vs. Eau Claire Memorial - 1 (nc)
Notre Dame - 2 vs. River Falls - 1 (nc)

Friday, May 17

Manitowoc Lincoln - 3 vs. Kohler - 1 (nc)

At DC Everest Invite

De Pere - 0 vs. Wisconsin Rapids - 2 (nc)

Notre Dame Academy - 1 vs. Eau Claire Memorial - 2 (nc)

Thursday, May 16
Sheboygan North - 3 vs. Sheboygan South - 0

Pulaski - 2 vs. Notre Dame Academy - 1

Green Bay Southwest - 1 at Manitowoc Lincoln - 0
De Pere - 2 at Green Bay Preble - 1

Bay Port - 8 vs. Ashwaubenon - 0

Tuesday, May 14

Notre Dame Academy - 3 at Green Bay Southwest - 1
Sheboygan South - 3 vs. Manitowoc Lincoln - 0
Pulaski - 1 vs. Green Bay Preble - 1

Bay Port - 4 vs. De Pere - 2




Monday. May 13
Sheboygan North - 5 vs. Ashwaubenon - 0

Saturday, May 11
Bay Port - 5 vs. SPASH - 0 (nc)
Manitowoc Lincoln - 1 at Kiel - 4 (nc)

Friday, May 10
De Pere - 3 vs. Appleton West - 0 (nc)

Pulaski - 1 at West De Pere - 0 (nc)

Thursday, May 9
Bay Port - 3 at Green Bay Preble - 0

Sheboygan North - 1 vs. Green Bay Southwest -
Pulaski - 1 at Manitowoc Lincoln - 0

Notre Dame Academy - 1 vs. De Pere - 1
Sheboygan South - 1 at Ashwaubenon - 0

Tuesday May 7
Pulaski - 8 at Ashwaubenon - 0

Sheboygan North - 5 vs. Manitowoc Lincoln - 2

Notre Dame Academy - 3 vs. Green Bay Preble - 0

Bay Port - 1 at Green Bay Southwest - 0

De Pere vs. Fox Valley Lutheran (nc, no score reported)

Monday, May 6
De Pere - 5 at Sheboygan South - 0
Ashwaubenon - 0 vs. West De Pere - 6 (nc)

Saturday, May 4
De Pere - 1 vs. West De Pere - 1 (nc)

Pulaski - 0 vs. River Falls - 1 (nc)
Pulaski - 2 vs. Ashland - 0 (nc)
Green Bay Preble - 3 vs. Eau Claire North - 0 (nc)

Friday, May 3
Green Bay Southwest - 1 at Menasha - 3 (nc)

Green Bay Preble - 3 vs. Eau Claire Memorial - 1 (nc)
Ashwaubenon - 4 vs. Shawano - 1 (nc)

Thursday, May 2
Ashwaubenon - 1 vs. Manitowoc Lincoln - 1

De Pere - 4 vs. Pulaski - 1
Green Bay Preble - 4 vs. Sheboygan North - 4



Green Bay Southwest - 3 vs. Sheboygan South - 1
Bay Port - 3 at Notre Dame Academy - 2

Tuesday, April 30

De Pere - 1 vs. Sheboygan North - 1

Green Bay Southwest - 2 vs. Ashwaubenon - (
Green Bay Preble - 2 at Sheboygan South - 0
Notre Dame Academy - 4 at Manitowoc Lincoln - 1
Bay Port - 2 at Pulaski - 1

Monday. April 29

Notre Dame Academy - 4 vs. Fox Valley Lutheran - 1 (nc)

Saturday. April 27

Racine Horlick Invite
Sheboygan South - 2 vs. Kenosha St. Joseph - 3

De Pere Invite
De Pere - 2 vs. Neenah - 2
Bay Port - 1 vs. Oshkosh West - 1

Pulaski - 1 at Green Bay East - 0 (nc)

Tournament of Champions - Bettendorf, lowa
Notre Dame Academy - 1 vs. West Des Moines Dowling (IA) - 3

Friday, April 26

De Pere Invite
De Pere - 1 vs. Appleton North - 1
Bay Port - 0 vs. Kimberly - 4

Tournament of Champions - Bettendorf, Iowa
Notre Dame Academy - 0 vs. University High (IL) - 2

Ashwaubenon - 0 vs. Menasha - 3 (nc)
Green Bay Preble - 6 vs. Luxemburg-Casco - 0 (nc)

Thursday, April 25
Manitowoc Lincoln - 1 vs. Beaver Dam - 2 (nc)

Sheboygan North - 1 at Appleton East - 4 (nc)



Tournament of Champions - Bettendorf, lowa
Notre Dame Academy - 3 vs. St. Viator (IL) - 2

Tuesday. April 23
De Pere - 6 at Ashwaubenon - 0

Green Bay Preble - 3 vs. Green Bay Southwest - 2
Notre Dame Academy - 1 at Sheboygan North - 1
Pulaski - 4 vs. Sheboygan South - 0

Bay Port - 8 vs. Manitowoc Lincoln - 0

Monday. April 22
De Pere - 4 at Menasha - 1 (nc)

Saturday, April 20
Green Bay Southwest - 0 vs. River Falls - 0 (nc)

Notre Dame Academy - 3 vs. The Prairie School - 2 (nc)
Pulaski - 2 vs. Slinger - 0 (nc)

Manitowoc Tournament

Manitowoc Lincoln - 7 vs. Roncalli - 0
Ashwaubenon - 1 vs. Manitowoc Lincoln - 0
Ashwaubenon - 3 vs. Hortonville - 0

Friday., April 19
Pulaski - 5 at Menasha - 2 (nc)

Green Bay Preble - 5 at Fox Valley Lutheran - 1 (nc)
Bay Port - 3 vs. Nicolet - 1 (nc)

Green Bay Southwest - 0 vs. Onalaska - 0 (nc)
Ashwaubenon - 1 at Xavier - 0 (nc)

Thursday. April 18
Ashwaubenon - 2 vs. Green Bay East - 0 (nc)

Bay Port - 0 vs. Appleton East - 0 (nc)

Pulaski - 8 at Shawano - 0 (nc)

Sheboygan South - 0 vs Fond du Lac - 5 (nc)
Sheboygan North - 1 at Brookfield Central - 0 (nc)

Tuesday, April 16

Bay Port - 8 at Sheboygan South - 0

De Pere - 2 vs. Green Bay Southwest - 0

Notre Dame Academy - 1 at Ashwaubenon - 0
Pulaski - 1 vs. Sheboygan North - 1

Green Bay Preble - 5 vs. Manitowoc Lincoln - 0




Saturday, April 13
Bay Port - 3 at Fond du Lac - 0 (nc)
De Pere - 0 at Kimberly - 5 (nc)

Friday, April 12

Green Bay Southwest - 5 vs. Denmark - 0 (nc)
Pulaski - 6 vs. Marshfield - 0 (nc)

Bay Port - 2 vs. Appleton North - 1 (nc)

Green Bay Preble - 1 vs. Oshkosh West - 1 (nc)

Thursday. April 11
Sheboygan North - 0 at Plymouth - 3 (nc)

Green Bay Southwest - 0 at Kaukauna - 0 (nc)
Ashwaubenon - 3 at Hortonville - 2 (nc)

De Pere - 1 vs. Appleton East - 2 (nc)
Manitowoc Lincoln - 2 at Appleton West - 4 (nc)
Sheboygan South - 0 vs. Sturgeon Bay - 0 (nc)

Tuesday, April 9

De Pere - 8 vs. Fox Valley Lutheran - 0 (nc)
Green Bay Preble - 4 vs Stevens Point - 0 (nc)
Notre Dame - 8 vs. Freedom - 0 (nc)

Bay Port - 5 at Wausau West - 0 (nc)
Manitowoc Lincoln - 8 vs. Denmark - 1 (nc)
Ashwaubenon - 1 vs. Wrightstown - 0 (nc)

Monday. April 8
Notre Dame Academy - 7 vs. Sturgeon Bay - 0 (nc)

Pulaski - 0 vs. Kaukauna - 0 (nc)

Saturday, April 6
Notre Dame Academy - 2 vs. Luxemburg-Casco - 0 (nc)

Pulaski - 1 at Appleton East - 2 (nc)

Pulaski - 3 vs. West Bend E/W - 1 (nc at App. East)
De Pere - 1 at Middleton - 2 (nc)

Sheboygan North - 1 vs. Fond du Lac - 0 (nc)
Green Bay Southwest - 0 at West De Pere - 3 (nc)
Bay Port - 3 at Wisconsin Rapids - 0 (nc)

Friday, April 5
Notre Dame Academy - 5 vs. Lakeland - 0 (nc)

Sheboygan North - 1 vs. Oshkosh West - 2 (nc)
De Pere - 0 at Madison Memorial - 0 (nc)
Ashwaubenon - 3 vs. Denmark - 0(nc)



Thursday, April 4
Manitowoc Lincoln - 3 vs. Sevastopol - 0 (nc)

Tuesday, April 2
Manitowoc Lincoln - 0 vs. Sheboygan Falls - 1 (nc)

Thursday, March 28
Sheboygan South - 1 vs. Oshkosh West - 2




